Unbuildable Lots Status Report
Postcard Responses as of Friday, April 11, 2008

Airpark/CE | L.l. North L.l. South | Golf Estates 2 TOTALS
51/18 (35%) | 140/39 (28%) | 69/27 (39%) | 227/102 (45%) | 487/186 (38%)

Owners/Responses

Question
This issue is important to me/us,
and we encourage the Village to 14 19 19 74 126 (68%)
continue working on it.

I/We would like to see a
community forum type meeting
scheduled with representatives

from the CMDHD, DEQ, and state 11 21 13 68
officials.

I/We support further professional
work done with the CMDHD and 16 22 18 74 130 (70%)
DEQ to resolve this matter short of
a lawsuit.

I/We support legal action against
the CMDHD and DEQ which 10 10 13 55 88 (47%)
possibly could resolve the issue.
I/We support legal action and

119 (64%)

would be willing to assist 6 2 8 26 42 (23%)
financially.

I/We are willing to allow our

property to be used for soil and/or 13 13 20 61 107 (58%)

water quality samples.




